RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
VentZone® Systems
VentZone® Zoned IAQ with Energy Recovery Kits
PRODUCT
SPECIFICATIONS
& TECHNICAL
DATA
vfz-iaq-erv-kit_spec_0517

R39550-24 ZRT and multi-function wall control 1 1 11lb
VentZone® Zoned IAQ Kits with Energy Recovery
Part Number System
Number of
Bathrooms
Airflow
@
0.2 in.
w.g.
Ventilator
6” ZRT-2-6-24R
(24V)
10/20/30 CFM
4” ZRT-2-4-24R
(24V)
10/20/30 CFM
4” ZRT-1-4-24R
(24V)
20/40/60 Push
Button Timer
R39 421-24 VZ-IAQ-E150-P2-24V 2 120 CFM E150-TRG -- 2 -- 2
R39 422-24 VZ-IAQ-E150-P2.5-24V 2.5 120 CFM E150-TRG -- 2 1 3
R39 423-24 VZ-IAQ-E190-P2.5-24V 2.5 183 CFM E190-TRG 1 1 1 3
R39 424-24 VZ-IAQ-E190-P3-24V 3 183 CFM E190-TRG 1 2 -- 3
R39 425-24 VZ-IAQ-E190-P3.5-24V 3.5 183 CFM E190-TRG 1 2 1 4
R39 428-24 VZ-IAQ-E190-P4.5-24V 4.5 183 CFM E190-TRG 1 3 1 5
R39 429-24 VZ-IAQ-E190-P5-24V 5 183 CFM E190-TRG 1 4 -- 5
STANDARD RESIDENTIAL
E150-TRG
Energy Recovery Ventilator
For VentZone® Systems
PRODUCT
SPECIFICATIONS
& TECHNICAL
DATA
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Compact size, large performance – the E150-TRG energy recovery
ventilator produces approximately 120 CFM at 0.20 in.w.g (ESP)
and recovers sensible and latent heat through its high-latent-
transfer membrane core.  The E150-TRG has been thoughtfully
engineered for simple installation in apartments, condos, and
small houses. The removable collars are top-mounted, which
makes the unit both narrow and shallow enough to fit inside
standard closets and other tight spaces.
The E150-TRG has two exclusive features. EvacMAX™ provides
on-demand boost for maximum ventilation. With FLEXControl,
airflow circuits can be calibrated electronically, eliminating the
need for resistance-inducing balancing dampers and improving
overall efficiency.
KEY FEATURES
•	 Damage-free packaging protects the unit in transit
and makes it easy to remove it from the carton without